CONSTRUCTION

COMMODITY

NON-PROFESSIONAL

PROFESSIONAL

TOTAL

GOAL
(%)

13.8

6.2

15

15.8

Total WBE Competitive Purchases under $5,000
FY 2016 and FY 2017 thru September, 2017

FY 16 *
Competitive
Awards

$33,693

$351,961

$721,056

$28,985

$1,135,694

FY 16
WBE (%)

14.60%

23.00%

3.14%

0.00%

9.55%

FY 16
WBE Awards

$4,920

$80,947

$22,628

$0

$108,495

FY 17 *
GOAL Competitive
(%) Awards
13.8 $13,140
6.2 $287,751
15 $633,398
15.8 $5,365
$939,654

* Competitive Award dollars represent dollars awarded where WBE firms were available. Dollars for MBEs and WBEs will differ due to higher numbers of MBEs available.

WBE Goals may be met by using Minority Women who choose to certify as MBE's

Note: Variances due to rounding

FY 17
WBE (%)

4.83%

30.35%

4.82%

36.35%

12.82%

FYy 17
WBE Awards

$635

$87,338

$30,558

$1,950

$120,481



